Residential For Sale

9,561 Sqft - 17122 El Mirador, Rancho Santa Fe,
California 92067

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Sq Ft:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
240012936
$15,495,000
7

9

2

9,561 Sqft
2022

131,551 Sqft

usS

California

San Diego
Rancho Santa Fe
92067

El Mirador
17122

W118° 48' 47.5"

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Private, Below ground

Propane

Central forced air, Zoned
area(s)



Latitude: N33° 1'15.2"

Agent [nfo

Evan Himfar
4 858212 0959

J5

No Image




