Residential For Sale

9,561 Sqft - 17122 El Mirador, Rancho Santa Fe, California 92067









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	240012936	
Price:	\$15,495,000	
Bedrooms:	7	
Bathrooms:	9	
Half Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	9,561 Sqft	
Year Built:	2022	
Lot Sq Ft:	131,551 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	California
County:	San Diego
City:	Rancho Santa Fe
Zipcode:	92067
Street:	El Mirador
Street Number:	17122
Longitude:	W118° 48' 47.5''

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Swimming Pool:	Private, Below ground
$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Propane
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Central forced air, Zoned area(s)
$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace:	4
$\sqrt{}$	Parking:	6

Latitude:	N33°	1 ¹	15 2"	
Lautuue:	NOO	1	13.4	

Agent Info

No Image	Evan Himfar